SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.

PUMP MANUFACTURE /TYPE
PUMP PRES. (BAR)
DISPLACEMENT (CM3/R)
ELECTRONIC MOTORS MANUFACTURE
ELECTRONIC MOTORS KW
ELECTRONIC MOTORS VOLT
ELECTRONIC MOTORS HZ
ELECTRONIC MOTORS RPM
TANK DIMENSION (CM) L
TANK DIMENSION (CM) W
TANK DIMENSION (CM) H
PDF

HYDRAULIC STATIONS

HS317

Pa lager
HS317
20V0111C22R
207

36

Bevi
18,5
380

50
1470
60

45

40

eaton_vickers 20v_25v_35v 45v



https://www.fornaes.com/media/lsbpoevz/eaton_vickers_20v_25v_35v_45v.pdf




